## 7511.4500 CHAPTER 45 - REFERENCED STANDARDS.

This list of referenced standards in IFC Chapter 45 is modified as follows:

- A. References to NFPA 11-02 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 11-05.
  - B. References to NFPA 11A-99 shall be deleted.
- C. References to NFPA 12-00 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 12-08.
- D. References to NFPA 12A-04 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 12A-08.
- E. References to NFPA 13-02 shall be deleted and replaced with references to 13-10.
- F. References to NFPA 13R-02 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 13R-10.
- G. References to NFPA 14-03 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 14-07.
- H. References to NFPA 20-03 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 20-10.
- I. References to NFPA 25-02 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 25-08.
- J. References to NFPA 30-03 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 30-08.
- K. References to NFPA 30A-03 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 30A-08.
- L. References to NFPA 58-04 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 58-11.
- M. References to NFPA 72-02 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 72-10.
- N. References to NFPA 2001-04 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 2001-08.
- O. References to NFPA 1123-00 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 1123-06.
- P. References to NFPA 1126-01 shall be deleted and replaced with references to NFPA 1126-06.

Statutory Authority: MS s 299F.011; 326B.02

**History:** 32 SR 10; 36 SR 1479

**Published Electronically:** June 12, 2012